MONDAY, 19.08.2024.

Printing time:10:48

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/4798 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN PERSIK K. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.204.70]5.80 | 9.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30|1.92 |6.75]|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
12:30111486/CN3PT|Q.YASSIN TAIAN T. 450|3.50|1.75]7.00 | 2.75 1.96|1.75|2.90 1.75|2.15
12:45111346 AUNS |SYDNE.M21 ROCKD.C. 4.00]4.30|1.63]5.60|2.30]10.5|3.60|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|4.50|4.30|1.92|7.75|1.47 |3.35|1.35|1.47]|2.15|1.35
15:00111350[ENGD |BIRM.M21 COLCH.Mm21 1.60|4.30|4.20]2.25|5.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.47
15:00[11351 ENGD |CREWE M21 QPR M21 5.204.50|1.47|6.75|1.97 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.35|1.37
15:00[11424 NO4G4|LILLES.Il MOSJOEN 1.03|11.5|22.0 5.60 | 1.07 | 1.27
15:00(4799 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PERSIB 2.55|3.702.30|4.00 | 3.50|7.50 | 6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[3.45|2.90|1.82 | 5.90|1.75|5.40 | 1.50 | 1.72]2.00 | 1.87
15:00/4868 | THA1 |SINGHTAR. CHIANGRAI 1.35/4.80|7.50[1.87|13.0|2.55|33.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75| 2.05 [ 1.32 | 4.20
15:30111353/NO4G6|FREDR. Il BODO I 1.45]4.50|5.40]1.95|7.25 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.40|1.47
16:3011356|NO4G4|STROMG.II ROSEN.II 2.00|3.80(2.95|2.95|4.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
17:00/4531 |ROM 2 |CHINDI.T. VIITOR.S. 2.45|3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50]2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
17:00/ 5666 [NOR3 |[BRANNII FLEKKEROY 1.95|3.80|3.05]2.85|4.70 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
17:30/4225 |UZB 1 INAVBAHOR BUNYODKOR 1.2815.00{10.0/1.80|18.0]2.40|50.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.95|1.50]|1.47 |3.40]3.50 | 23.0|2.45|2.80]|1.42|7.00
17:30/4310 |RUS 1 |AKRON T. RUBIN 3.00|3.30|2.40|5.00|3.90]9.50|8.00|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]|5.40 | 4.20|2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.90 | 2.40
18:00111345ALB  |LACI TIRANA 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.35
18:0011354NO4G5/SKJETTEN HODD Il 1.12]8.50|13.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
18:00(1238 |BUG 2 [MINYOR P. CSKA Il 1.67|3.45(5.20]12.60|8.00|4.70|16.0| 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.90|2.05]|1.77 | 5.30|2.70 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.82 | 4.70
18:00(1239 |BUG 2 |BOTEV Il ETAR 4.10|3.35/1.85]6.50|2.90|12.0 | 5.60]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.006.25|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.901.95|2.55]3.80 | 1.97
18:00/ 5934 |ARM 1 |URARTU ARARAT A. 4.80|345|1.72|7.25|2.70|15.0 | 4.80]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.806.75|7.00]2.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.10|1.92 | 2.40 | 3.90 | 1.75
18:30[11797|FIN 2 |KTP SJK I 1.57(3.90|5.30|2.30|8.00|3.45|16.0|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.87 | 1.70| 1.47 | 3.35|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.65| 1.40 | 2.90
18:50/2991 |[SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL BUKAY. 1.82|3.45|4.10|2.85|6.50|5.30|13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.95|2.25]|1.82 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.82 | 3.45
19:00(1218 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. SEPTEMVRI 1.95(3.25|3.80|3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.70
19:00/ 3087 |IDEU C |COTTBUS WERDER 7.50]4.80|1.35[12.0|1.83]33.0/2.50|2.70|1.40|2.00 |2.00]9.00 |9.00|2.55|16.0|1.40|2.85]|1.60|1.88|3.70 | 1.27
19:00(3088 |DEU C |OFFENBACH MAGDEBURG |5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.20|17.0|3.35|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|7.00|6.75]2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.63 | 1.98|3.60 | 1.47
19:00/ 3090 | DEU C |KOBLENZ WOLFSBURG 25.0|14.0|1.03 7.70|1.05|1.15
19:00/4521 |RUM 1 [UNIV.CLUJ SEPSI 2.30]3.30|3.20|3.70|5.30]7.50 | 10.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 ) 4.10 | 3.10| 2.05| 7.00] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.20
19:00| 5440 |[SWE3 |OLYMPI.M. ROSENGARD 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.70]8.00|7.25|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]4.10 |3.35|1.92|6.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.62|1.97 | 2.30 | 2.10
19:00| 5623 |[NOR 2 |RAUFOSS EGERSUND 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.30|3.25]9.00|5.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55| 1.82| 2.50 | 1.82
19:00| 5667 [INOR3 |NOTODDEN VIKING I 2.10|3.702.90|3.20 | 4.50 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 | 1.72
19:00|5677 [NOR3 [SKEID VALER.II 1.2216.25|9.50]1.50|12.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.65|1.85
19:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |IBER.1999 SAMTREDIA 1.32]14.70|9.00)1.85|16.0|2.55|38.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|1.50|1.47 | 3.20| 3.30 | 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.40 | 5.70
19:15/2992 |SAR 2 [NAJMA sC AL TAEE 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.10 | 4.20|2.05|9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
19:30(1013|ITA1 |LECCE ATALANTA 4.10|3.60|2.00|6.50|3.15]14.0|6.00]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]6.00 | 6.00|2.55 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.45 | 2.10
20:00[11343)SVE1 |DJURGAR.W BROMAP.W 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.40|8.00|3.80|16.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.25|1.85|1.65|4.20|2.55|12.0|1.80 | 2.25| 1.60 | 3.99
20:00| 2716 |SerS| |RADN.KR. VOJVODINA 2.40]3.35|2.95|3.80|4.90|7.75|9.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70| 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.70
20:00| 2727 |SRB 2 |BORAC C. DUBOCICA 1.65|3.50|5.30]2.60 | 8.00 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 2.00|2.55
20:00| 3441 |POL 1 |STAL MIE. PIAST 4.00|3.40|1.9716.75|3.20|14.0 | 6.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.75|6.00|2.65 | 11.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.90 | 2.25
20:00| 3463 |POL 2 |WISLA K. ARKA G. 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60]1.92|6.75]|1.82|5.90|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
20:00| 4009 ESP 1 |VALLADOL. ESPANYOL 2.45]3.15|3.30|4.10|5.60]8.50 | 10.5]1.59 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]4.80 | 3.502.25|7.50]|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 3.50
20:00| 4125 |PRT 2 |TONDELA PORTO Il 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10 |9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
20:00| 4316 |RUS 1 |DYN.MAK. AKHMAT G. 3.05|3.10|2.50|5.30 | 4.20]10.0 | 9.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0]|2.30 | 7.75]2.10|2.90 | 3.45 | 2.90
20:00| 5133 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. LE MANS 2.35|3.202.90]3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
20:00| 5515 |DAN 1 |AARHUS VEJLE K. 1.55]4.00(6.25]2.35|10.013.80|22.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.45|1.87]|1.70 | 4.20|3.00 | 13.0]1.90|2.35]1.70 | 4.90
20:00| 5624 INOR 2 |LYN START 1.43|4.50|5.80]1.95|8.00|2.80|18.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.65|1.50]1.45|2.95|2.25|10.5|1.42|1.65]1.30|2.95
20:00| 5625 |[NOR 2 |MOSS SOGNDAL 2.25]3.30|3.00|3.604.90]6.75/9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25 |2.70| 1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
20:00| 5626 [NOR 2 |BRYNE KONGSVIN. 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10 | 5.405.60|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10|2.00 | 7.75| 1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
20:00| 5629 INOR 2 |SANDNES STABAEK 4.40/3.90|1.67|6.25|2.40|13.0|3.70]4.00|1.20|1.58 | 1.72]|5.20 | 4.80|1.87 | 7.25]|1.45|3.30 | 1.30 | 1.35|2.05 | 1.27
20:00| 5630 [NOR 2 |RANHEIM MJONDAL. 1.52|4.00|5.80]2.20|9.00|3.30|18.012.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.82 |1.62|1.47 |3.25|2.35|11.0|1.50 | 1.70| 1.35| 3.10
20:15[11366|NO4G3 KFUM Il ULLERN 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.35| 3.80 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
20:20| 2955 |KWT 1 |[FEHAIHEEL KUWALSC 7.75|4.50|1.37|14.0|1.92]33.0|2.65|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.45 | 3.20 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 4.50 | 1.37
20:30{11367|NO4G3|SARPS. Il GAML.OSLO 3.30/3.90|1.85]5.00 | 2.75 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
20:50| 2993 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL JANDAL 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.50 | 9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.70 | 2.85|1.95|6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
21:00/11344/ ARG4K|DEP.MUNIZ BERAZAT. 2.7013.20|2.50|4.404.20]8.50 | 8.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00 |7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
21:00{11347|EN123 |MIDDL.M21 READ.M21 2.00|3.80(2.95|2.95|4.50 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
21:00{11348/EN123 [INEWC.M21 SUND.M21 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|2.95 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
21:00{11349 EN123 |NOT.F.M21 WOLV.M21 1.90|3.90 | 3.15]2.85|4.90 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.60
21:00{11487|ARG4K GENER.L. S.BARRAC. 1.38]4.10|9.00]2.05|18.0|3.05|37.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.55 | 1.75]1.62 | 4.30| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 8.50
21:00{11799ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. VALUR 3.15/3.50|2.10|5.00|3.20]8.50 | 5.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 3.50| 1.80 | 6.75]|1.65 |4.80 | 1.40| 1.60 | 2.10 | 1.62
21:00/1476 |ARG3 |VILLAD. ACASSUSO 2.45|2.80|3.20|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.38|2.80 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.25| 3.20 | 3.00 | 3.60
21:00| 1477 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX ARG.MERLO 2.40|2.75|3.25|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.35|2.95|5.70 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.30 | 3.40 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:00/1621 |NLD 2 |AJAXI Mvv 2.10]3.50|3.15|3.15|5.00]5.70 | 8.50|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|2.50 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.60|1.77 | 6.50 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.57 | 1.97
21:00| 2728 |[SRB 2 |MACVA OFK VRSAC 1.82]3.30|4.40]2.95|7.25 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.20|2.85
21:00| 2828 |HUN 2 |VASAS TATABANYA 1.5313.90(5.80]2.25|9.0013.50|17.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80|2.65 | 12.0|1.83 | 2.20 ]| 1.55| 4.10
21:00|5207 |GRC 1 |PANETOL. LAMIA 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.50|5.50]|7.25|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70 | 2.95|1.95|6.75|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.25 | 3.10
21:00| 5305 |TUR 1 |[EYUPSPOR BODRUM 2.15]3.35|3.45|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.80 | 2.90|1.97 | 6.75]|2.45 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.25
21:00| 5306 | TUR 1 |HATAYSPOR KASIMPASA 2.50|3.40|2.80|4.10|4.70]7.75|8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]3.90 | 3.20| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75]| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.35
21:00| 5329 |TUR 2 |AMEDSPOR ISTANBUL. 2.45]3.30|2.70|3.90|4.40]7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.60 | 2.90| 1.82 | 6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55| 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
21:05/1489 |ARG3 |SACACHIS. URQUIZA 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
21:15/1219 BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. CHER.MORE 3.25|3.15|2.20]5.50|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80]2.20|9.50]|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65|3.30 | 2.40
21:30| 4041 [ESP 2 |ELDENSE TENERIFE 2.55|3.05|3.00|4.30|5.10]9.50 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60] 5.20 | 3.80|2.30 | 7.75]|2.40 | 10.0]2.10| 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.40
21:45/1014 |ITA 1 |JUVENTUS como 1.37|5.0010.5|1.98|18.0|2.85|60.0|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.15|1.62|1.60 | 3.70| 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.55 | 7.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géi:ﬁj}ré:ﬁ::f TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:45| 2233  ENG6J|AVELEY HEMEL H. 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.70|4.00]|7.25|7.75]1.80|1.80 |3.00|2.60|3.70|3.10]1.90|6.25]|1.92|6.50|1.62 | 1.97 |2.15| 2.30
21:45| 2234  ENG6J|CHELMS.C. TONBRIDGE 1.703.80|4.10]2.60|5.90|4.50 | 11.0|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00|1.75 |4.70| 2.45 | 10.5|1.85|2.30 | 1.72 | 3.35
21:45| 3089 |DEU C |BRAUNSCH. EINTR.FR. 5.90|4.10|1.50]9.00|2.15]20.0|3.20|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.006.50|2.40|11.0|1.50|3.40|1.53 |1.85|3.35|1.40
21:45| 5108 [FRA 2 |METZ BASTIA 2.0013.40(3.90|3.20|6.50]|6.25|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.60{2.70|1.95|6.25]|2.60 | 11.0|1.95 |2.60|2.25 | 3.70
21:45/5109 |FRA 2 |MARTIGUES LORIENT 3.90|3.40|2.00|5.90|3.20]12.0/6.25|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]6.25|5.80|2.55|11.0]1.90 | 6.25]1.92|2.55| 3.60 | 2.20
22:00/ 2010 |[ENG 1 |LEICESTER TOTTENHAM 5.50|3.90|1.63]8.00|2.45]|18.0|4.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|7.00|6.50|2.45|11.0|1.60|3.90|1.60|1.97|3.45|1.55
22:00|2785 BIH 1 |SARAJEVO GOSK 1.221580(11.0]1.65]|19.0]2.15|55.02.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 |1.35]1.35|3.003.50 | 19.0|2.35|2.60 ] 1.32 | 6.25
22:00| 4522 |RUM 1 |FARUL HERMANNS. 1.80(3.50|4.70]2.80|7.25|5.40|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.902.95|2.30|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.45| 1.87 | 4.00
22:15/11352/ISL 2 |AFTURELD. THROTT.R. 1.90|3.70|3.25|2.90|5.00|4.90 | 8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.50 | 2.10| 1.65|4.30|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
22:15(11798|ISL 1 |VIKINGUR AKRANES 1.55|4.00|5.40]2.20|7.75]3.35|17.0]12.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.82|1.65|1.45|3.20|2.20 | 10.5|1.40 | 1.60| 1.35| 2.80
22:15[11800/ISL 1 |BREIDABL. FRAM 1.4814.20(6.00]2.10|9.503.10|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.85|1.60|1.47 | 3.35|2.40 | 12.0|1.53 | 1.85]1.37 | 3.35
22:15/4119 |PRT 1 |AMADORA FAMALIKAO 2.55|3.15[2.90]14.204.90]9.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.25]|2.25|9.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.95
22:30| 4010 [ESP 1 |VILLAREAL ATL.MADR. 3.35|3.45|2.15]5.40|3.45]9.50|6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 5.00 | 4.20]2.05|7.50|1.80 | 5.80| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.92
23:05| 1469 |ARG 2 |TALLER.R. GUILO.BR. 1.85]3.25|4.30]3.05|7.25|5.70| 15.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.90 | 2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25|3.00]|2.35| 5.10
23:15/1383 |DIVIN |INDEP.FBC S.CARAP. 3.20|3.202.20]5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.90|4.70]2.25|9.00]|2.00 | 6.75]1.92 |2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
23:30/1681 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO ALIA.ATL. 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.45| 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
00:00|1278 |COL 1 |PATRIOTAS ONCE CAL. 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.00 |4.60|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
00:45/1500 |ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ DEP.RIES. 1.75|3.45|5.20]2.85|9.00|5.60 | 19.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|3.80 | 2.45|1.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 6.25
00:45|1523 /ARG 1 |SANTA FE ARGEN.JR. 2.30|2.80|3.75]3.705.90]|7.50|11.0]1.36|2.90 | 5.70 | 3.90 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0]2.35 | 3.25|2.75 | 4.20
00:55[11355URU 2 |MONT.CITY LA LUZ 1.63|3.40|5.80]|2.55|10.0|4.70|18.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.40 |2.20]1.82 |5.80|3.10 | 13.0|2.35| 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.25
01:30/ 1382 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. LIBERTAD 4.10]3.35/1.8516.50|2.90|12.0|5.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|6.25|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.90|1.95|2.55]3.80|1.97
01:30/1384 |DIVIN |[ENCARNAC. PASTOREO 1.40|4.30|7.50|2.00|14.0|2.80|32.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0 | 1.85|2.20 | 1.45 | 4.90
02:00/1408 |CHIL2 |CD SAN L. BARNECHEA 2.95|3.25|2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.10 | 3.99|2.15|8.50|1.97 | 6.75]| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
02:00| 1409 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. LA SERENA 2.50|3.00(2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15
02:00| 1522 BRA 1 |VITORIA CRUZEIRO 3.05|3.10|2.50]5.304.20]10.0|8.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|4.80|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.00 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.75
02:00| 1554 |BRA 3 [TOMBENSE BOTAF.PB 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.80 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.15|2.85]2.25| 3.99
02:00| 1555 |BRA 3 |[FERROVI. VOLTAR. 1.9813.20(3.80]3.25|6.25|6.00| 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.65]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.30 | 3.99
02:15/1276 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. DEP.TOL. 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90]2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
03:00/1340 BOL 1 |BOLIVAR SA BULO 1.305.20(7.501.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
03:00( 1487 [ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. DELFIN 1.93/3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.80 | 11.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50]|1.92 | 6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
03:00| 1525 |[ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. BANFIELD 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]7.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10| 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.90
03:05|1470 /ARG 2 |QUILMES AGROPECU. 2.15|3.05|3.45]13.60|5.80]|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05|2.15|7.00]|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
03:10| 1478 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. DEP.MORON 2.00|2.95|4.10]3.35|6.50]6.50|11.0]1.37|2.85|5.70 | 3.80|4.00 |2.80]2.05|6.50]|2.80 | 10.5]2.40 | 3.25|2.60 | 4.60
04:00| 1796 | COS2A/ANTIOQUIA GUADAL.FC 5.4014.00|1.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]6.50 | 6.00|2.35|10.5]|1.55|3.50 ]| 1.58 | 1.92|3.25 | 1.45
04:30/1436 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. UD UNIV. 2.10/3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35




